T8 LED Tube – 6CCT Tunable &
Adjustable Wattage
SKU: T8-2FT/8ft-6CCT-FRS/clr-rdc/sp
Description:
The T8 Adjustable LED Tube Light offers a versatile, energy-efficient lighting solution
designed to replace traditional T8, T12, or T5 fluorescent lamps. With 6 adjustable color
temperatures and power levels, it delivers superior performance, uniform illumination,
and an extended maintenance-free lifespan. Ideal for both residential and commercial

9. The manufacturer is not responsible for any damage to the product or property resulting from improper installation. Refer to
    the installation instructions provided for proper guidance.
ordering guide:
Retrofit Installation Instructions:
1. Turn off the power supply to the fixture.
2. Detach the diffuser, if applicable.
3. Carefully remove the existing fluorescent tubes and dispose of them according to hazardous waste guidelines.
4. Follow the provided wiring diagram to cut and adjust the wires.
5. Connect the new wiring to the branch circuit as shown in the diagram.
6. Cover the wiring channel securely.
7. Install the LED tube and replace the diffuser, if necessary.
8. Restore power to the fixture.
AC120-277V L                   NL
N
Double End
Before
(UL Type B)
After
AC120-270V
SKU: T8-2FT-6CCT-FRS
Item
T8
Size
2FT
8FT
Note: End caps are available only with the 8FT option.
Color Temperature
6CCT (3000K, 3500K, 4000K,
                  5000K, 5700K, 6500K)
Cover